Faith Secondary School Menu

OPENING HOURS
Monday - Friday

HOT FOOD

Chicken Tender Burger
Veggie Burger
Cheeseburger

Beef Pie

Chicken Wrap

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$4.00
$4.50

Sweet Chilli Chicken Wrap $4.50
Home Made Sausage Roll $3.50

Garlic Bread

Chicken Tender
Chicken Chippies x 6
Cheese & Spinach Rolls
Meatball Sub

Hot Dog

Veggie Pastie

Large Spring Rolls

Pizza Pinwheels x 3
Bacon & Egg Rolls

SNACKS

Chocolate Chip Biscuit
Cinnamon Scroll
Banana Bread

Chips

Fruit Salad

$2.50
$1.50
$5.00
$3.50
$5.00
$3.50
$4.00
$2.50
$2.50
$4.00

$1.00
$2.50
$2.50
$2.00
$2.50

SPECIALS $5.00

Monday
Pasta Bolognese

Tuesday
Tomato Soup & Cheese Toastie

Wednesday
Teriyaki Chicken Rice Bowl

Thursday
Fried Rice & Chicken Wingettes

Friday
Japanese Chicken Curry & Rice
Nachos, Salsa & Sour Cream

SALADS $5.00

Ham & Cheese Salad

CONTACT

Katrina Hardie or Jodi Guy
Ph: (07) 3820 5500

canteen@flcr.gld.edu.au

SANDWICHES
(Add $0.50 for a Roll)
Cheese* $2.00
Ham $2.50
Ham & Cheese* $3.00
Vegemite $2.00
Vegemite & Cheese $2.50
Egg, Lettuce & Mayo $4.00
Ham & Salad $4.00
Ham, Cheese & Salad $4.50

* Can be toasted Extra $0.50

DRINKS & FROZEN TREATS

Orchy Juice NAZ 350m| $3.00
lced Tea 500ml $3.50
Water 600ml $2.00
Sparkling Mineral Water $2.50
Flavoured Milk 300ml $2.50
Flavoured Milk 500ml $3.50
lce Twist $1.50
Paddle Pop $2.00
Frozen Yoghurt $2.50

Calippo $3.00



