



Fruit Salad

Faith Secondary School Menu

HOT FOOD		SPECIALS \$5.00
Chicken Tender Burger	\$5.00	Monday
Veggie Burger	\$5.00	Pasta Bolognese
Cheeseburger	\$5.00	Tuesday
Beef Pie	\$4.00	Tomato Soup & Cheese Toastie
Chicken Wrap	\$4.50	
Sweet Chilli Chicken Wrap	\$4.50	Wednesday
Home Made Sausage Roll	\$3.50	Teriyaki Chicken Rice Bowl
Garlic Bread	\$2.50	Thursday
Chicken Tender	\$1.50	Fried Rice & Chicken Wingettes
Chicken Chippies x 6	\$5.00	Friday
Cheese & Spinach Rolls	\$3.50	Japanese Chicken Curry & Rice
Meatball Sub	\$5.00	Nachos, Salsa & Sour Cream
Hot Dog	\$3.50	Nacrios, saisa & sooi Cream
Veggie Pastie	\$4.00	
Large Spring Rolls	\$2.50	SALADS \$5.00
Pizza Pinwheels x 3	\$2.50	
Bacon & Egg Rolls	\$4.00	Ham & Cheese Salad
SNACKS		CONTACT
		CONTACT
Chocolate Chip Biscuit	\$1.00	
Cinnamon Scroll	\$2.50	Katrina Hardie or Jodi Guy
Banana Bread	\$2.50	Ph: (07) 3820 5500
Chips	\$2.00	canteen@flcr.gld.edu.au

\$2.50

SANDWICHES

(Add \$0.50 for a Roll)

Cheese*	\$2.00
Ham	\$2.50
Ham & Cheese*	\$3.00
Vegemite	\$2.00
Vegemite & Cheese	\$2.50
Egg, Lettuce & Mayo	\$4.00
Ham & Salad	\$4.00
Ham, Cheese & Salad	\$4.50

* Can be toasted Extra \$0.50

DRINKS & FROZEN TREATS

\$3.00
\$3.50
\$2.00
\$2.50
\$2.50
\$3.50
\$1.50
\$2.00
\$2.50
\$3.00